
Family Name (parents’ first & last name):     

Full Family Participation Form 2025-2026 
 

Our Faith Formation program extends beyond the scope of just Wednesday night classes.  Each 
family enrolled in our Faith Formation program is invited to actively participate in the life of our 
parish community.  Through prayer, service, learning opportunities, and social events, we seek to 

walk together in faith, building up the Body of Christ.  Each family is asked to assist in 
planning and running at least one (1) event over the course of the year.  Please use the below 
form to rank your top 3-5 choices of events to assist with.  Your family will then be assigned to an 
event along with one or more other families.  Additional details for most events can be found in 

the Faith Formation Handbook.  (All dates are tentative and subject to change). 
 

Rank Choice Event Date & Location 

 Prep and Serve Dinner 
for Catechist Training 

Wednesday, Sept. 10, 2025 
Immaculate Conception 

 Faith Formation Kickoff 
Friday, Sept. 19, 2025 
Fall Harvest Orchard 

 
Meals for Fellowship of Christian Athletes 

(FCA) Meetings 
2nd Wednesday/month 
Immaculate Conception 

 Fall Pumpkin Fundraiser Dates TBD (October) 
Immaculate Conception 

 Chili Cookoff & Bonfire 
Saturday, October 11, 2025 

St. Boniface 

 
Anointing Mass & Luncheon 

10:30am Mass followed by Lunch 
October Date TBD 

St. Boniface 

 Trick or Treat: What’s To Eat? 
Food Shelf Collection 

Sunday, October 26, 2025 
Immaculate Conception 

 All Saints Party 
Sunday, November 2, 2025 

St. Boniface 

 Martinmas 
Sunday, November 9, 2025 

Immaculate Conception 

 Food for NET Retreat Sunday, November 16, 2025 
St. Boniface 

 Christmas Evergreen Planter Fundraiser 
December 

St. Boniface 

 Saints of Advent Party 
Sunday, December 7, 2025 

Immaculate Conception 

 Immaculate Conception Feast Day Potluck 
 

Monday, December 8, 2025 
Immaculate Conception 

 Breakfast at Advent Morning of Reflection 
Saturday in December 

Immaculate Conception 

 Spirit of Winter Fundraiser 
December 

Sovereign Estate Winery 
   



 

 Epiphany House Blessing Kits 
Dec. 20 – Jan. 4 

St. Boni       OR        ICC 

 Make candles for Candlemas 
& Candlemas Procession 

Sunday, February 1, 2026 
St. Boniface 

 Breakfast at Lent Morning of Reflection Saturday in Lent 
St. Boniface 

 Lenten Soup Supper 
Friday in Lent (Dates TBD) 
St. Boni       OR        ICC 

 Bunny Bingo Date TBD (spring) 
St. Boniface 

 Tenebrae 
 

Wednesday, April 1, 2026 
St. Boniface 

 
Seven Churches Visitation & 

Altar of Repose 
Thursday, April 2, 2026 
Immaculate Conception 

 Easter Vigil Reception Saturday, April 4, 2026 
Immaculate Conception 

 Hanging Basket Fundraiser 
 

April & May 
St. Boniface 

 Divine Mercy Sunday Devotions & Sundaes 
Sunday, April 12, 2026 

St. Boni       OR        ICC 

 Confirmation Welcome 
 

Date TBD 
St. Boni       OR        ICC 

 May Crowning 
 

Sunday, May 3, 2026 
St. Boni       OR        ICC 

 
Baccalaureate 

 
Date TBD 

St. Boniface 

 Catechist Appreciation Dinner Wednesday, May 27, 2026 
Immaculate Conception 

 Feast of St. Boniface Celebration 
 

Sunday, June 7, 2026 
St. Boniface 

 Corpus Christi Procession 
Sunday, June 7, 2026 

St. Boniface 

 Rummage Sale June 
St. Boniface 

 Father’s Day Root Beer Floats Sunday, June 21, 2026 
St. Boni       OR        ICC 

 
Bonfire – Feast of the Nativity of St. John the 

Baptist 
Tuesday, June 23, 2026 

St. Boniface 

 Vacation Bible School Summer - Dates TBD 
 St. Boni       OR        ICC 


